Sunday 5" October 2025 : Venue - The Halls, Easter Compton BS35 5S)J
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Breed Appreciation Day — Application Form

Programme

Candidates wishing to take

MCE need to meet JEP Level 1 or
Award CC’s in at least one other
Breed

Payment of £25 or

£35 including lunch & MCE

to be payable in

advance either by BACS or cheque
Western Afghan Hound Club

c/o 1 Rosewood Gardens,
Southampton SO40 4YX
Reference: Seminar ‘25

Sort Code 30-91-20

a/c 00695685

Name

9.30am
10.00am

11.30am
11.45am
12.30 pm
13.45 pm

3.30pm

Registration & coffee
Breed Standard with our
Panel - an unprecedented
opportunity to discuss &
chat informally to drill into
the detail.

Coffee break

MCE (if numbers warrant)
Lunch

Judging a class &
discussing type & the
detail with Panel Mentors -
managing the virtues &
faults.

Tea, chat & certificate hand
outs

Depart.

Address

Email

Contact phone

Breed
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