



Breed Appreciation Day - Application Form

Programme	9.30am 10.00am	Registration & coffee Breed Standard with our Panel – an unprecedented
Candidates wishing to take		opportunity to discuss &
MCE need to meet JEP Level 1 or		chat informally to drill into
Award CC's in at least one other		the detail.
Breed		
	11.30am	Coffee break
Payment of £25 or	11.45 am	MCE (if numbers warrant)
£35 including lunch & MCE	12.30 pm	Lunch
to be payable in	13.45 pm	Judging a class &
advance either by BACS or cheque		discussing type & the
Western Afghan Hound Club		detail with Panel Mentors –
c/o 1 Rosewood Gardens,		managing the virtues &
Southampton SO40 4YX		faults.
Reference: Seminar '25	3.30pm	Tea, chat & certificate hand
Sort Code 30-91-20		outs
a/c 00695685		Depart.
Name		

Contact phone _____